Resultat: Oxjakten 2018 FM

1 Nr Forare

Klubb
Senior
1 25 Anton Nord
FMCK Skévde
2 3 Jakob Morhed
Norrahammars MK
3 21 Viktor
Karlsson
MA Lerum
4 1 Rickard
Andrén
Mariestads EK
5 5 Alfred
Akersten
Mariestads EK
6 23 Anders
Helgerud
Eidskog MK
Junior
1 32 Erik Wahlstrom
FMCK Skovde
2 36 David Jadeborn
Hallsbergs MK
3 40 Emil Fallqvist
Hallsbergs MK
4 44 Per Kristian
Svensrud
Eiker Trialklubb
5 30 Sebastian
Stralin
Laxi MK
6 48 Ludvig
Pettersson
FMCK Skovde
Bredd
1 96 Philip Land
SMK Trollhittan

Klassvis

Mairke
Team

KTM

Yamaha

Yamaha

KTM

KTM

Sherco

Sherco
stombergsracing.se

KTM

Husqvarna

GasGas
Svensrud Racing

Husqvarna
Team Marin & Fritid

KTM

KTM

Speedequipment Racing
Sports

14

14

14

14

14

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

Mariestads EK

08:16.51
08:27.69
08:22.02

08:30.12
08:24.13
08:28.25

08:41.44
08:48.19
08:47.93

08:27.59
09:05.72
09:14.52

09:29.39
09:58.02
10:11.65

08:42.12
08:40.94

08:21.90
08:38.78
08:42.15

08:36.48
08:41.84
09:01.33

08:36.52
09:00.86
09:15.34

08:56.19
09:04.31
09:02.02

08:50.42
08:54.70
08:56.72

09:06.00
09:32.16
09:35.75

08:56.34
08:59.97

01:57.83
01:47.44
01:49.02

01:49.11
01:48.98
01:43.04

01:59.16
01:51.32
01:58.75

01:58.29
02:22.95
02:00.35

02:13.89
02:43.57
02:26.71

01:55.74
01:55.68

02:00.37
01:48.62
01:50.21

02:24.52
01:55.22
01:50.13

02:06.98
02:12.74
01:58.71

01:56.61
01:56.16
01:51.46

02:21.25
02:14.15
02:04.45

02:04.62
02:15.75
02:03.98

02:10.68
01:59.86

12:53.36
12:39.59

13:06.66
12:36.34

13:39.25
13:15.32

14:23.24
14:32.70

15:54.26
16:04.14

13:19.16
41:07.88

13:08.24
12:57.46

13:56.71
13:37.45

13:31.25
13:33.94

14:34.94
13:57.03

14:10.30
13:51.16

14:40.67

15:16.19

14:27.21
13:42.65

08:28.61
08:14.09

08:31.47
08:17.20

08:49.90
08:43.20

08:56.23
09:07.53

09:57.78
10:12.71

08:43.41
08:31.48

08:32.37
08:32.30

08:46.65
08:37.74

08:46.27
09:12.02

09:00.96
08:51.31

09:25.15
08:51.69

09:17.63

09:33.72

09:26.64
08:58.09

01:52.84
01:47.83

01:50.13
01:44.52

01:56.54
01:50.74

02:04.98
02:04.45

02:53.38
02:25.02

01:55.94
01:52.13

01:51.89
01:50.70

02:01.88
01:51.38

02:10.61
02:13.49

01:54.69
01:52.38

02:10.64
02:04.70

02:41.54

02:02.67

02:07.03
02:00.49

12:53.22
12:26.07

12:55.59
12:28.34

13:30.19
13:27.04

14:20.18
14:41.96

16:00.37
16:03.98

13:10.67
30:08.62

13:03.09
12:52.61

13:47.25
14:01.44

13:48.70
13:54.62

13:59.48
13:44.92

14:19.73
14:05.29

15:19.63

14:58.03

13:51.95
13:35.46

Prick

Tid: 12:35:01

Totaltid

Gap / Diff

01:41:56.12

-/ -

01:42:13.88

17.76 / 17.76

01:47:18.97

05:05.09 / 05:22.85

01:53:20.69

06:01.72 / 11:24.57

02:06:34.87

13:14.18 / 24:38.75

02:20:03.77

2 prov / 2 prov

01:44:10.69

-/-

01:49:10.02

04:59.33 / 04:59.33

01:50:22.05

01:12.03 / 06:11.36

01:50:42.46

20.41/ 06:31.77

01:52:20.35

01:37.89 / 08:09.66

01:58:28.34

06:07.99 / 14:17.65

01:40:16.37

-/ -



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

59

83

79

72

81

78

65

53

82

76

62

51

63

77

61

57

55

73

69

70

68

David Seiser
Sunne EK

Richard
Hansson

Norrahammars MK

Olof Oberg

Kullings MS

Albin Karlsson

Gotene MK

Jim Rundblad

Finspangs MS

Olof Adielsson

MK Pionjar

Per Wikvist

MK Ran

Robin

Pettersson
MK Ran

Anders Oberg

Kullings MS

Adam Vahlin

Norrahammars MK

Mikael

Bengtsson
Falkopings MK

Rickard

Bengtsson
Falkopings MK

Joakim

Andersson
Karlskoga EK

Tommy

Eriksson
Karlskoga EK

Erik Girskog

Vrigstad MK

Tony Sand

MK Ran

Peter

Sandstrom
MK Ran

Magnus

Svensson
Kortedala MK

Marcus

Eriksson
Lilla Edets MCK

Tony Hugosson
MK Pionjar

Kent Linné
Karlskoga EK

KTM

KT™M

Yamaha

Yamaha

CEC RACING

Husqvarna

KTM

Husaberg

KTM

Kawasaki
stombergsracing.se

KT™M

stombergsracing.se

Husqvarna

KTM

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

KTM

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

09:10.42
09:05.70

08:56.97
09:14.45

09:18.26
09:21.91

08:47.13
09:03.27

09:16.34
09:27.10

09:38.29
09:28.89

09:15.39
09:20.53

08:55.39
09:32.37

09:30.42
09:18.12

09:32.84
09:37.38

09:25.44
09:40.39

09:27.71
09:41.94

09:22.24
09:45.69

09:44.10
10:02.23

09:25.92
10:00.21

10:06.52
09:58.90

09:24.91
09:58.43

10:00.00
09:49.06

09:46.04
10:13.52

10:23.97
10:39.55

09:58.01
10:16.17

02:12.31
01:57.96

02:11.45
01:56.47

02:04.45
02:01.25

02:14.31
02:20.91

02:09.98
02:07.78

02:02.51
01:57.52

02:26.15
02:15.02

02:20.71
02:12.00

02:11.30
02:05.96

02:18.09
02:10.30

02:13.61
02:29.15

02:18.30
02:28.58

02:58.45
02:16.45

02:08.89
02:15.37

02:18.41
02:43.53

02:33.72
02:09.24

02:24.85
02:12.48

02:24.14
02:22.06

02:16.56
02:23.41

02:33.17
03:01.57

02:26.67
02:26.67

14:18.79
13:40.79

13:55.28
14:10.18

14:24.30
14:04.03

13:58.35
14:20.38

14:25.40
14:04.02

14:37.93
14:09.85

15:03.25
14:19.52

14:25.72
14:59.04

14:54.04
15:26.76

15:25.45
15:08.26

14:56.55
15:11.55

15:11.17
15:59.61

15:22.92
15:12.03

15:17.80
15:40.67

15:23.74
15:45.34

15:58.55
15:23.12

16:05.19
15:25.52

15:17.84
15:38.92

15:13.35
16:07.01

16:26.82
15:50.10

15:48.80
16:36.46

09:21.07
09:02.43

09:25.83
09:11.92

09:38.74
09:20.04

09:13.13
09:06.84

09:29.88
09:19.13

09:45.09
09:32.19

09:29.52
09:19.82

09:30.07
09:28.72

09:37.50
09:31.75

09:45.78
09:30.15

09:43.51
09:45.70

09:43.80
09:45.28

09:58.50
10:06.86

09:45.26
09:56.49

09:47.29
09:48.87

10:09.68
09:50.10

10:08.66
10:01.02

10:03.38
10:11.20

09:54.23
10:16.74

10:24.53
10:41.37

10:32.82
10:16.37

02:02.51
01:55.35

02:01.17
01:55.67

02:05.33
01:59.94

02:17.89
02:08.58

02:07.27
02:01.30

01:59.27
01:59.36

02:34.22
02:09.55

02:29.87
02:04.67

02:10.97
02:10.37

02:13.31
02:08.67

02:15.25
02:14.17

02:17.43
02:13.26

02:16.64
02:14.17

02:16.35
02:11.41

02:42.43
02:16.73

02:37.69
02:15.08

02:39.33
02:08.51

02:46.49
02:21.35

02:33.83
02:35.08

02:29.63
02:25.51

03:06.50
02:24.94

13:56.53
13:59.06

14:08.05
14:10.82

14:17.83
14:06.42

14:41.50
14:56.85

14:25.72
14:23.33

14:20.67
14:17.16

14:36.91
14:29.70

14:39.73
15:13.78

14:47.05
14:32.59

15:16.27
14:48.06

14:43.67
15:35.26

14:58.68
14:54.09

15:19.53
15:32.84

15:33.09
15:39.44

15:33.11
15:33.36

14:58.70
15:32.59

15:40.24
15:51.79

15:45.05
16:13.53

16:14.48
17:02.38

16:00.00
16:25.59

16:56.70
16:41.14

01:40:42.92

26.55/26.55

01:41:18.26

35.34/01:01.89

01:42:42.50

01:24.24 / 02:26.13

01:43:09.14

26.64 / 02:52.77

01:43:17.25

08.11 / 03:00.88

01:43:48.73

31.48/03:32.36

01:45:19.58

01:30.85 / 05:03.21

01:45:52.07

32.49 / 05:35.70

01:46:16.83

24.76 / 06:00.46

01:47:54.56

01:37.73 / 07:38.19

01:48:14.25

19.69 / 07:57.88

01:48:59.85

45.60 / 08:43.48

01:50:26.32

01:26.47 / 10:09.95

01:50:31.10

04.78 / 10:14.73

01:51:18.94

47.84 / 11:02.57

01:51:33.89

14.95/ 11:17.52

01:52:00.93

27.04 / 11:44.56

01:52:53.02

52.09 / 12:36.65

01:54:36.63

01:43.61 / 14:20.26

01:57:21.81

02:45.18 / 17:05.44

01:57:31.25

09.44 / 17:14.88



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

74

54

91

75

52

99

58

88

84

71

66

90

Mats

Jannebring
Karlskoga EK

Jesper

Baumann
FMCK Eksjd

Markus

Pennings
Gotene MK

Mattias Holm
Karlskoga EK

Jonas Wall

Kortedala MK

Christoffer
Ovring

"MK Pionjar
Jimmy Ohlin

MK Ran

Mikael Persson
Gotene MK

Andreas
Radmark

Gotene MK

Hakan Persson
MK Ran

Mattias
Pennings
Gotene MK

Magnus
Forsberg

MK Pionjar

12

™

Husqvarna 2
KTM 12
KTM 12
Yamaha 12
KTM 2
KTM 12
KTM 12
Husqvarna 12
KTM 12
KTM ?
KTM 6

Kursivt = Brutit

10:16.03
10:29.92

10:12.70
10:33.63

10:36.34
10:38.64

10:20.01
10:50.30

10:08.32
10:59.67

09:47.55
11:22.74

10:38.18
11:29.42

10:45.56
11:01.50

10:37.54
11:15.05

11:32.12
12:10.61

09:36.45
09:39.02

11:56.54

03:09.68
02:26.62

02:27.98
02:26.36

02:35.54
02:19.66

02:18.30
03:04.59

02:18.82
03:15.89

02:11.12
02:19.24

02:41.28
03:07.90

02:55.60
02:50.87

02:29.14
02:54.36

02:38.24
03:21.17

02:16.32
02:11.90

02:53.91

16:13.33
16:46.04

16:40.02
16:37.21

16:42.52
16:43.19

16:32.62
16:52.18

16:14.47
17:04.71

15:20.75
17:59.09

17:16.95
18:12.53

17:10.15
18:23.23

17:21.12
18:20.92

18:19.50
20:08.65

15:05.34
15:30.13

17:42.95

10:52.16
11:16.86

10:38.64
10:40.42

10:52.54
11:12.23

11:20.64
10:57.94

10:51.52
11:15.91

10:31.23
11:28.22

11:04.25
11:14.93

11:07.79
11:46.55

11:02.11
11:37.03

11:53.67
12:26.89

09:58.91

12:53.93

02:26.45
02:36.04

02:28.05
02:31.48

02:32.16
02:20.09

03:06.78
02:18.89

03:05.94
02:36.17

02:23.88
02:22.10

02:28.59
02:36.06

02:34.28
02:41.00

02:35.95
02:30.56

03:15.07
02:48.76

02:27.79

03:36.01

Genomstrket="Y+teslaten

15:53.70
16:39.16

16:59.41
16:51.98

16:25.87
16:32.10

17:13.76
16:58.89

17:52.97
17:55.47

20:38.00
17:23.07

17:50.14
18:10.41

17:40.04
18:21.49

17:57.30
19:10.32

18:43.12
19:50.03

16:10.02

23:24.60

01:59:05.99

01:34.74 / 18:49.62

01:59:07.88

01.89/18:51.51

01:59:30.88

23.00/ 19:14.51

02:01:54.90

02:24.02 / 21:38.53

02:03:39.86

01:44.96 / 23:23.49

02:03:46.99

07.13 /23:30.62

02:06:50.64

03:03.65 / 26:34.27

02:07:18.06

27.42/27:01.69

02:07:51.40

33.34/27:35.03

02:17:07.83

09:16.43 / 36:51.46

01:22:55.88

3 prov / 3 prov

01:12:27.94

3 prov / 6 prov



